
REVISED

THU 18 APR 2019, START TIME 09:15

SYDNEY INTERNATIONAL SHOOTING CENTRE

Qualification

50m RIFLE 3 POSITIONS Open

RESULTS

TRA National Championships 2019

TotalBib No Name Nat Position
Series

RemarksRank
Sub
Total1 2 3 4

382Standing

392Prone

386

1160-47x

KneelingQLDSAMPSON Dane10331

QF

99 96 94 97

98 97 97 100

95 95 99 93

385Standing

391Prone

381

1157-50x

KneelingCZEVOGNAROVA Gabriela10292

QF

94 95 98 94

97 99 97 98

94 98 96 97

384Standing

395Prone

377

1156-47x

KneelingCZEBRAZDOVA Lucie10303

QF

97 95 91 94

100 99 97 99

95 97 97 95

377Standing

391Prone

378

1146-42x

KneelingNSWRIDLEY Robyn10614

QF

92 96 97 93

94 99 99 99

95 97 92 93

366Standing

392Prone

380

1138-34x

KneelingSAROSSITER Jack10165

QF

97 95 93 95

99 100 98 95

92 90 92 92

372Standing

389Prone

372

1133-32x

KneelingVICDAVIS Michael10556

QF

95 92 95 90

98 97 98 96

91 94 96 91

359Standing

377Prone

372

1108-27x

KneelingNSWREBLING Maria10257

QF

96 92 93 91

97 91 95 94

90 85 93 91

342Standing

389Prone

360

1091-28x

KneelingQLDSTEY Savanna10218

QF

93 89 88 90

98 99 98 94

91 85 81 85

340Standing

379Prone

355

1074-21x

KneelingWAWILLIAMS Keigan10269 91 84 90 90

93 96 95 95

86 82 87 85

296Standing

380Prone

353

1029-18x

KneelingNSWBONGERS Haemish100510 90 89 90 84

95 96 93 96

65 73 80 78

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 10; Total number of athletes: 10; Total number of teams: 0

Legend 9D72BB39

Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation QF Qualified for Final

1Q200000IA1804190915.1.FR3X40.0.003.pdfVersion of 18 APR 2019, 15:56 Page 1 of 17880



THU 18 APR 2019, START TIME 09:15

SYDNEY INTERNATIONAL SHOOTING CENTRE

Junior

50m RIFLE 3 POSITIONS OPEN

RESULTS

TRA National Championships 2019

TotalBib No Name Nat Position
Series

RemarksRank
Sub
Total1 2 3 4

372Standing

389Prone

372

1133-32x

KneelingVICDAVIS Michael10551

QF

95 92 95 90

98 97 98 96

91 94 96 91

342Standing

389Prone

360

1091-28x

KneelingQLDSTEY Savanna10212

QF

93 89 88 90

98 99 98 94

91 85 81 85

340Standing

379Prone

355

1074-21x

KneelingWAWILLIAMS Keigan10263 91 84 90 90

93 96 95 95

86 82 87 85

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 3; Total number of athletes: 10; Total number of teams: 0

Legend 58B368EC

Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation QF Qualified for Final

1Q200000IA1804190915.20.FR3X40.0.001.pdfVersion of 18 APR 2019, 11:55 Page 1 of 17880



THU 18 APR 2019, START TIME 09:15

SYDNEY INTERNATIONAL SHOOTING CENTRE

Men

50m RIFLE 3 POSITIONS OPEN

RESULTS

TRA National Championships 2019

TotalBib No Name Nat Position
Series

RemarksRank
Sub
Total1 2 3 4

382Standing

392Prone

386

1160-47x

KneelingQLDSAMPSON Dane10331

QF

99 96 94 97

98 97 97 100

95 95 99 93

366Standing

392Prone

380

1138-34x

KneelingSAROSSITER Jack10162

QF

97 95 93 95

99 100 98 95

92 90 92 92

372Standing

389Prone

372

1133-32x

KneelingVICDAVIS Michael10553

QF

95 92 95 90

98 97 98 96

91 94 96 91

340Standing

379Prone

355

1074-21x

KneelingWAWILLIAMS Keigan10264 91 84 90 90

93 96 95 95

86 82 87 85

296Standing

380Prone

353

1029-18x

KneelingNSWBONGERS Haemish10055 90 89 90 84

95 96 93 96

65 73 80 78

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 5; Total number of athletes: 10; Total number of teams: 0

Legend 9B89D964

Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation QF Qualified for Final

1Q200000IA1804190915.8000000.FR3X40.0.001.pdfVersion of 18 APR 2019, 11:53 Page 1 of 17880



WED 17 APR 2019

SYDNEY INTERNATIONAL SHOOTING CENTRE

50m RIFLE 3 POSITIONS MEN

FINAL RESULTS

TRA National Championships 2019

RemarksTotalStanding - EliminationPrKnNatName
Bib
No

Rk

457.5

50.3

10.610.59.59.910.149.7

446.9436.4426.9417.0406.9

51.2

51.7

51.4

306.9

50.3

51.0

51.3

152.6QLDSAMPSON
Dane

10331

450.8

49.6

7.39.710.510.69.950.8

443.5433.8423.3412.7402.8

51.1

50.8

51.1

302.4

51.0

49.3

49.1

149.4SAROSSITER
Jack

10162

434.0

47.8

10.79.410.88.348.9

423.3413.9403.1394.8

50.8

50.8

50.0

298.1

49.3

48.7

48.5

146.5VICDAVIS
Michael

10553

388.1

40.4

8.46.66.941.4

379.7373.1366.2

50.2

48.0

50.8

284.4

44.7

46.7

44.0

135.4WAWILLIAMS
Keigan

10264

378.6

41.5

9.38.640.6

369.3360.7

49.7

49.5

46.8

278.6

42.6

45.5

44.5

132.6NSWBONGERS
Haemish

10055

Legend 88F456AF

Bib No Bib Number Kn Kneeling Nat Nation

Pr Prone Rk Rank

10F100000IA1704190000.1.FR3X40.0.001.pdfVersion of 18 APR 2019, 14:58 Page 1 of 17880



REVISED

THU 18 APR 2019, START TIME 09:15

SYDNEY INTERNATIONAL SHOOTING CENTRE

Women

50m RIFLE 3 POSITIONS OPEN

RESULTS

TRA National Championships 2019

TotalBib No Name Nat Position
Series

RemarksRank
Sub
Total1 2 3 4

385Standing

391Prone

381

1157-50x

KneelingCZEVOGNAROVA Gabriela10291

QF

94 95 98 94

97 99 97 98

94 98 96 97

384Standing

395Prone

377

1156-47x

KneelingCZEBRAZDOVA Lucie10302

QF

97 95 91 94

100 99 97 99

95 97 97 95

377Standing

391Prone

378

1146-42x

KneelingNSWRIDLEY Robyn10613

QF

92 96 97 93

94 99 99 99

95 97 92 93

359Standing

377Prone

372

1108-27x

KneelingNSWREBLING Maria10254

QF

96 92 93 91

97 91 95 94

90 85 93 91

342Standing

389Prone

360

1091-28x

KneelingQLDSTEY Savanna10215

QF

93 89 88 90

98 99 98 94

91 85 81 85

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 5; Total number of athletes: 10; Total number of teams: 0

Legend ED0A17C5

Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation QF Qualified for Final

1Q200000IA1804190915.10000000.FR3X40.0.002.pdfVersion of 18 APR 2019, 12:41 Page 1 of 17880



THU 18 APR 2019, START TIME 09:15

SYDNEY INTERNATIONAL SHOOTING CENTRE

50m RIFLE 3 POSITIONS Women

FINAL RESULTS

TRA National Championships 2019

RemarksTotalStanding - EliminationPrKnNatName
Bib
No

Rk

453.7

50.2

10.59.610.510.410.848.0

443.2433.6423.1412.7401.9

52.3

52.4

52.3

303.7

48.5

49.4

48.8

146.7CZEVOGNAROVA
Gabriela

10291

450.6

50.1

9.99.79.49.010.151.0

440.7431.0421.6412.6402.5

51.1

51.0

51.6

301.4

49.4

49.5

48.8

147.7NSWRIDLEY
Robyn

10612

439.4

52.5

9.39.89.010.850.9

430.1420.3411.3400.5

50.6

50.7

50.8

297.1

48.9

47.0

49.1

145.0CZEBRAZDOVA
Lucie

10303

419.5

48.6

9.710.39.148.3

409.8399.5390.4

51.2

50.3

49.5

293.5

48.2

48.1

46.2

142.5NSWREBLING
Maria

10254

405.3

49.0

7.59.646.8

397.8388.2

49.9

52.0

49.2

292.4

43.7

48.2

49.4

141.3QLDSTEY
Savanna

10215

Legend E3C03679

Bib No Bib Number Kn Kneeling Nat Nation

Pr Prone Rk Rank

1F200000IA1804191300.1.FR3X40.0.001.pdfVersion of 18 APR 2019, 13:45 Page 1 of 17880



THU 18 APR 2019, START TIME 09:15

SYDNEY INTERNATIONAL SHOOTING CENTRE

TEAM

50m RIFLE 3 POSITIONS OPEN

RESULTS

TRA National Championships 2019

TotalBib No Name Position
Series

RemarksRank
Sub
Total1 2 3 4

DNSNSW

377Standing

391Prone

378

1146-42x

KneelingRIDLEY Robyn1061 92 96 97 93

94 99 99 99

95 97 92 93

359Standing

377Prone

372

1108-27x

KneelingREBLING Maria1025 96 92 93 91

97 91 95 94

90 85 93 91

DNSQLD

382Standing

392Prone

386

1160-47x

KneelingSAMPSON Dane1033 99 96 94 97

98 97 97 100

95 95 99 93

342Standing

389Prone

360

1091-28x

KneelingSTEY Savanna1021 93 89 88 90

98 99 98 94

91 85 81 85

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 4; Total number of athletes: 10; Total number of teams: 0

Protest Date / Time:

Legend 81629094

Bib No Bib Number DNS Did Not Start

1Q200000TA1804190915.1.FR3X40.0.001.pdfVersion of 18 APR 2019, 12:00 Page 1 of 17880



REVISED

SAT 20 APR 2019, START TIME 12:00

SYDNEY INTERNATIONAL SHOOTING CENTRE

Qualification

TRA AIR RIFLE OPEN

RESULTS

TRA National Championships 2019

TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

618.3VICDAVIS Michael10551 QF102.7 103.5 103.9 104.2 102.7 101.3

617.3VICSINGH Kamsindeep10202 QF103.3 100.6 103.9 101.9 105.0 102.6

607.7NSWRIDLEY Robyn10613 QF100.6 101.3 102.0 103.5 100.8 99.5

597.8NSWKHANPRASERT Suthasinee10394 QF99.3 100.4 100.4 99.6 99.0 99.1

592.6QLDSTEY Savanna10215 QF98.8 97.7 99.7 96.4 99.4 100.6

585.9NSWMCKENZIE Kevin10796 QF94.3 99.7 100.1 99.6 93.4 98.8

577.8WAWILLIAMS Keigan10267 QF92.3 96.6 96.9 98.9 93.4 99.7

567.7VICHOLKO Ben10138 QF96.3 95.1 95.2 92.5 94.6 94.0

561.3NSWXIANG Ming10769 94.0 95.0 95.3 94.2 89.5 93.3

559.2VICDAVIS Neil105410 93.4 94.1 92.1 95.4 92.4 91.8

547.1NSWCLAXTON Dennis105311 92.3 85.9 90.1 87.9 96.2 94.7

537.3NSWBONGERS Haemish100512 81.7 89.7 90.9 91.9 89.8 93.3

514.1NSWSILVA Maria103113 80.5 76.2 88.4 95.4 85.6 88.0

494.8NSWSTUART WILLIAMS Karen107114 80.7 88.5 87.8 74.1 80.3 83.4

175.8 DNFNSWKELLY Wayne104815 79.6 82.4 13.8

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 15; Total number of athletes: 15; Total number of teams: 0

Legend E4BA8067

Bib No Bib Number DNF Did Not Finish Nat Nation

QF Qualified for Final

8Q200000IA2004191200.1.AR60.0.002.pdfVersion of 20 APR 2019, 13:13 Page 1 of 17880



SAT 20 APR 2019, START TIME 12:00

SYDNEY INTERNATIONAL SHOOTING CENTRE

Junior

TRA AIR RIFLE OPEN

INTERMEDIATE RESULTS

TRA National Championships 2019

TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

618.3VICDAVIS Michael10551 102.7 103.5 103.9 104.2 102.7 101.3

597.8NSWKHANPRASERT Suthasinee10392 99.3 100.4 100.4 99.6 99.0 99.1

592.6QLDSTEY Savanna10213 98.8 97.7 99.7 96.4 99.4 100.6

577.8WAWILLIAMS Keigan10264 92.3 96.6 96.9 98.9 93.4 99.7

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 4; Total number of athletes: 15; Total number of teams: 0

Legend 746D4427

Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation

8Q20000AIA2004191200.20.AR60.0.001.pdfVersion of 20 APR 2019, 13:03 Page 1 of 17880



REVISED

SAT 20 APR 2019, START TIME 12:00

SYDNEY INTERNATIONAL SHOOTING CENTRE

Veteran

TRA AIR RIFLE OPEN

RESULTS

TRA National Championships 2019

TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

561.3NSWXIANG Ming10761 94.0 95.0 95.3 94.2 89.5 93.3

547.1NSWCLAXTON Dennis10532 92.3 85.9 90.1 87.9 96.2 94.7

514.1NSWSILVA Maria10313 80.5 76.2 88.4 95.4 85.6 88.0

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 3; Total number of athletes: 15; Total number of teams: 0

Legend 8BA85955

Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation

8Q200000IA2004191200.4000000.AR60.0.002.pdfVersion of 20 APR 2019, 14:08 Page 1 of 17880



SAT 20 APR 2019, START TIME 12:00

SYDNEY INTERNATIONAL SHOOTING CENTRE

TEAM

TRA AIR RIFLE OPEN

RESULTS

TRA National Championships 2019

TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

DNSVictoria

618.3DAVIS Michael1055 102.7 103.5 103.9 104.2 102.7 101.3

617.3SINGH Kamsindeep1020 103.3 100.6 103.9 101.9 105.0 102.6

DNSNew South Wales

607.7RIDLEY Robyn1061 100.6 101.3 102.0 103.5 100.8 99.5

585.9MCKENZIE Kevin1079 94.3 99.7 100.1 99.6 93.4 98.8

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 4; Total number of athletes: 15; Total number of teams: 0

Protest Date / Time:

Legend B52C54E9

Bib No Bib Number DNS Did Not Start

8Q200000TA2004191200.1.AR60.0.001.pdfVersion of 20 APR 2019, 13:45 Page 1 of 17880



SAT 20 APR 2019, START TIME 12:00

SYDNEY INTERNATIONAL SHOOTING CENTRE

TRA AIR RIFLE OPEN

FINAL RESULTS

TRA National Championships 2019

RemarksTotal2nd Competition Stage - Elimination
1st Comp.

Stage
NatName

Bib
No

Rk

246.3

  8.510.210.610.710.510.7  9.7

10.3  9.510.510.410.6  9.310.9

227.5207.8186.7165.6144.5124.5

10.0  9.7

10.810.3

10.610.7

10.110.4

10.710.6

103.951.7VICDAVIS
Michael

10551

242.9

10.310.410.410.710.010.610.1

  9.510.410.110.210.510.3  9.9

223.1202.3181.8160.9140.4119.5

  9.0  9.8

10.6  9.2

10.310.6

  9.310.1

10.110.5

99.550.2VICSINGH
Kamsindeep

10202

220.4

10.410.610.010.4  9.610.6

  9.410.3  9.710.110.4  9.7

200.6179.7160.0139.5119.5

10.7  9.5

10.110.4

10.7  9.7

  9.010.0

  8.910.2

99.249.8NSWRIDLEY
Robyn

10613

198.4

10.3  9.6  9.810.1  9.9

10.1  9.510.110.8  8.2

178.0158.9139.0118.1

  9.510.4

  9.110.6

  9.810.2

10.810.5

  9.3  9.8

100.051.5NSWKHANPRASERT
Suthasinee

10394

176.7

10.010.1  8.510.0

10.510.5  9.410.3

156.2135.6117.7

10.210.5

10.410.0

  8.0  8.8

10.2  8.2

10.510.6

97.448.1QLDSTEY
Savanna

10215

155.9

  9.7  9.1  9.5

  8.9  9.810.0

137.3118.4

  8.910.8

10.410.2

10.7  9.1

  9.5  9.8

10.1  9.4

98.949.3NSWMCKENZIE
Kevin

10796

134.0

10.7  8.7

  8.710.4

114.6

  9.1  9.6

  8.9  9.7

10.5  8.6

10.7  8.7

10.8  8.9

95.545.5WAWILLIAMS
Keigan

10267

109.4

  8.9

  9.3

10.3  6.9

  9.3  9.9

  9.2  9.7

10.610.1

  7.4  7.8

91.244.4VICHOLKO
Ben

10138

Legend E1083769

Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation Rk Rank

8F200000IA2004191415.1.AR60.0.001.pdfVersion of 20 APR 2019, 14:20 Page 1 of 17880



FRI 19 APR 2019, START TIME 10:00

SYDNEY INTERNATIONAL SHOOTING CENTRE

Qualification

10m AIR RIFLE WOMEN

RESULTS

TRA National Championships 2019

TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

627.2CZEVOGNAROVA Gabriela10291 QF105.2 105.8 104.8 105.1 103.8 102.5

626.4SAROSSITER Tori10172 QF104.7 105.5 104.5 103.4 104.9 103.4

624.3CZEBRAZDOVA Lucie10303 QF105.3 104.8 103.7 102.2 103.6 104.7

614.6SAADAMS Emma10284 QF102.8 102.2 103.8 101.8 101.7 102.3

609.3NSWRIDLEY Robyn10615 QF101.1 100.3 102.2 103.1 101.1 101.5

587.3NSWKHANPRASERT Suthasinee10396 QF94.5 97.4 96.1 102.1 101.5 95.7

583.3QLDSTEY Savanna10217 QF97.7 98.6 96.1 99.8 96.5 94.6

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 7; Total number of athletes: 7; Total number of teams: 0

Legend 5E1A241C

Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation QF Qualified for Final

6Q000000IA1904191000.1.AR60W.0.001.pdfVersion of 19 APR 2019, 11:08 Page 1 of 17880



FRI 19 APR 2019, START TIME 10:00

SYDNEY INTERNATIONAL SHOOTING CENTRE

10m AIR RIFLE WOMEN

FINAL RESULTS

TRA National Championships 2019

RemarksTotal2nd Competition Stage - Elimination1st Comp. StageNatName
Bib
No

Rk

248.2

10.510.010.710.610.410.2

  9.710.610.010.310.610.5

228.0207.4186.7165.8144.8

10.3  9.9

10.410.2

10.410.4

10.710.610.2

10.410.310.3

124.1103.051.0CZEVOGNAROVA
Gabriela

10291

246.6

10.510.110.110.110.610.4

  9.710.410.410.710.210.3

226.4205.9185.4164.6143.8

10.710.1

10.710.5

10.1  9.8

  9.9  9.8  9.8

10.610.710.4

123.1102.650.6SAROSSITER
Tori

10172

224.3

10.010.1  9.410.1  9.9

10.110.010.110.510.7

204.2184.1164.6144.0

10.5  9.7

10.510.3

10.610.5

10.610.010.0

10.510.6  9.6

123.4102.350.1CZEBRAZDOVA
Lucie

10303

202.7

10.3  9.610.710.2

10.010.4  9.910.2

182.4162.4141.8

10.410.0

10.410.0

  9.910.0

  9.8  9.810.3

10.110.710.0

121.4101.550.3SAADAMS
Emma

10284

180.3

10.9  9.810.1

10.7  9.610.5

158.7139.3

10.3  9.8

  9.510.7

  8.8  9.8

10.9  8.910.2

10.7  9.8  9.3

118.797.149.8NSWRIDLEY
Robyn

10615

150.6

  9.7  8.7

  9.4  9.9

131.5

  9.4  9.4

  9.6  9.8

  8.8  9.6

  9.8  9.4  9.0

  9.9  9.5  8.7

112.993.246.5QLDSTEY
Savanna

10216

130.7

  9.3

  9.0

  7.4  7.4

10.5  9.5

  9.310.4

  9.3  9.1  9.9

  9.6  9.410.6

112.493.547.8NSWKHANPRASERT
Suthasinee

10397

Legend F1B8FADE

Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation Rk Rank

6F000000IA1904191315.1.AR60W.0.001.pdfVersion of 19 APR 2019, 13:50 Page 1 of 17880



FRI 19 APR 2019, START TIME 10:00

SYDNEY INTERNATIONAL SHOOTING CENTRE

Qualification

10m AIR RIFLE MEN

RESULTS

TRA National Championships 2019

TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

625.1SAHOBERG Alex10821 QF104.0 104.0 105.5 103.6 104.5 103.5

624.5QLDSAMPSON Dane10332 QF103.9 104.8 104.9 103.2 103.3 104.4

617.9VICSINGH Kamsindeep10203 QF101.7 102.9 104.1 103.0 102.5 103.7

615.4SAROSSITER Jack10164 QF102.4 102.0 103.3 103.5 101.2 103.0

613.0VICDAVIS Michael10555 QF103.0 103.4 100.3 101.8 102.6 101.9

589.3WAWILLIAMS Keigan10266 QF96.1 101.1 96.4 98.5 97.3 99.9

564.3VICDAVIS Neil10547 QF99.8 94.2 88.2 94.8 91.6 95.7

562.3VICHOLKO Ben10138 QF94.3 93.8 91.9 95.5 92.0 94.8

526.1NSWBONGERS Haemish10059 87.1 90.1 91.6 86.3 88.7 82.3

507.2NSWKELLY Wayne104810 84.5 81.3 79.7 87.3 84.2 90.2

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 10; Total number of athletes: 10; Total number of teams: 0

Legend 51C2C8E3

Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation QF Qualified for Final

7Q100000IA1904191000.1.AR60.0.001.pdfVersion of 19 APR 2019, 11:13 Page 1 of 17880



FRI 19 APR 2019, START TIME 10:00

SYDNEY INTERNATIONAL SHOOTING CENTRE

10m AIR RIFLE MEN

FINAL RESULTS

TRA National Championships 2019

RemarksTotal2nd Competition Stage - Elimination
1st Comp.

Stage
NatName

Bib
No

Rk

249.6

10.3  9.410.110.710.310.310.5

10.310.110.410.510.710.110.5

229.0209.5189.0167.8146.8126.4

10.810.3

10.210.4

10.510.8

10.310.6

10.710.8

105.452.9SAHOBERG
Alex

10821

247.5

10.210.5  9.010.210.410.810.9

  9.410.410.710.010.210.410.6

227.9207.0187.3167.1146.5125.3

10.010.7

10.610.5

10.810.7

  9.410.5

10.310.3

103.852.7SAROSSITER
Jack

10162

225.3

  9.210.1  9.710.010.110.5

10.110.110.510.510.410.0

206.0185.8165.6145.1124.6

  9.910.7

10.410.4

10.410.8

10.610.1

10.410.4

104.152.4QLDSAMPSON
Dane

10333

203.9

10.1  9.910.010.410.7

  9.810.610.7  9.410.6

184.0163.5142.8123.0

10.3  9.9

10.510.6

  9.810.5

10.310.4

  8.810.6

101.752.0VICSINGH
Kamsindeep

10204

181.9

10.510.5  9.810.1

10.1  9.8  9.010.3

161.3141.0122.2

  9.810.0

10.110.7

10.210.2

10.110.6

  9.810.3

101.851.8VICDAVIS
Michael

10555

151.8

10.0  9.1  9.6

  8.510.010.5

133.3114.2

  9.410.2

  8.710.0

  8.2  8.5

10.110.2

10.2  8.6

94.147.5WAWILLIAMS
Keigan

10266

125.0

  7.7  8.6

  7.1  9.3

110.2

  9.2  9.0

  6.210.5

10.5  9.6

  8.510.3

  9.5  9.0

92.348.4VICDAVIS
Neil

10547

109.7

10.4

  8.8

  9.7  8.6

  8.710.3

  9.7  9.9

  9.2  8.0

  8.3  8.1

90.544.9VICHOLKO
Ben

10138

Legend 36C9ECE3

Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation Rk Rank
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Rank Bib No Name State 3 X 40 AR Champ Total

1 1061 RIDLEY Robyn NSW 1146.42 607.7 1754.12

2 1055 DAVIS Michael VIC 1133.32 618.3 1751.62

3 1021 STEY Savanna QLD 1091.28 592.6 1683.88

4 1026 WILLIAMS Keigan WA 1074.21 577.8 1652.01

5 1005 BONGERS Haemish NSW 1029.18 537.3 1566.48

TRA National Championships 2019

RESULTS
POSITION CHAMPION

Individual
Sydney International Shooting Centre



SAT 20 APR 2019, START TIME 12:00

SYDNEY INTERNATIONAL SHOOTING CENTRE

Qualification

10m AIR RIFLE SUPPORTED

RESULTS

TRA National Championships 2019

TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

598.0VICKARAMOSHOS Chris10221 QF100.5 99.4 99.2 97.7 102.1 99.1

595.4NSWDEGROEN Gordon10492 QF97.9 100.5 99.8 97.9 101.1 98.2

569.3NSWGOLDEN Paul10513 QF90.4 92.5 98.0 97.0 96.3 95.1

565.6NSWMARSHALL Bob10194 QF96.0 99.9 92.3 89.5 95.0 92.9

564.2NSWHORNSBY Lyn10525 QF88.1 95.7 91.9 96.0 94.2 98.3

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 5; Total number of athletes: 5; Total number of teams: 0

Legend 6695D219

Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation QF Qualified for Final
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Rank Bib No Name State Day 1 Day 2 Total

1042 ARMSTRONG Peter NSW 632.6 635.0 1267.6

1038 NEWTON Darren NSW 635.7 630.5 1266.2

1004 CRESP Mark SA 632.0 631.9 1263.9

1065 NUNN Colin VIC 629.5 630.5 1260.0

1080 BLACKER Frederick NSW 629.9 629.4 1259.3

1002 COLLAROS Bill NSW 629.8 628.4 1258.2

1035 PRESTON Chris VIC 625.7 629.5 1255.2

1015 EDWARDS Maureen WA 625.5 629.4 1254.9

1077 RICHARDS Rebecca NSW 626.2 627.6 1253.8

1064 HOLMES Chloe QLD 625.3 628.4 1253.7

1019 MARSHALL Bob NSW 628.5 624.9 1253.4

1074 GAUL Chris NSW 631.1 621.7 1252.8

1032 MORGAN Darren VIC 631.2 621.5 1252.7

1012 MITCHELL Brian NSW 625.4 626.4 1251.8

1072 LARSEN Dal NSW 624.4 626.6 1251.0

1046 LIENG Henry VIC 626.0 623.2 1249.2

1070 SELMES Pete NSW 622.1 626.1 1248.2

1022 KARAMOSHOS Chris VIC 623.8 624.2 1248.0

1069 SELMES Mike NSW 620.6 627.4 1248.0

1068 SELMES Mark NSW 619.6 628.1 1247.7

1036 PRESTON Janey VIC 624.9 622.5 1247.4

2024 KELLY Ivan NSW 616.7 627.2 1243.9

1011 MITCHELL Janette NSW 624.2 619.2 1243.4

1050 MARTIN Brian NSW 617.4 624.4 1241.8

2043 VALLANCE Graeme NZ 623.1 617.5 1240.6

2063 IGGO Andrew NSW 614.3 623.1 1237.4

1047 GUNNER Robert NSW 619.8 615.9 1235.7

1058 BEALE Janet NSW 612.1 620.5 1232.6

1049 deGROEN Gordon NSW 614.2 607.7 1221.9

1052 HORNSBY Lyn NSW 608.4 611.3 1219.7

1051 GOLDEN Paul NSW 605.2 605.4 1210.6

1045 SAMPSON Rodney QLD 566.7 591.2 1157.9

TRA National Championships 2019

RESULTS
BENCH REST CHAMPIONSHIP

Individual
Sydney International Shooting Centre



REVISED

SUN 21 APR 2019, START TIME 09:15

SYDNEY INTERNATIONAL SHOOTING CENTRE

Individual

BENCHREST CHAMPIONSHIP

RESULTS

TRA National Championships 2019

TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

635.7NSWNEWTON Darren10381 105.4 106.2 105.8 106.0 106.8 105.5

632.6NSWARMSTRONG Peter10422 105.2 106.1 104.7 106.2 104.4 106.0

632.0SACRESP Mark10043 104.8 106.0 105.5 104.6 105.4 105.7

631.2VICMORGAN Darren10324 105.6 105.3 105.8 104.7 105.3 104.5

631.1NSWGAUL Chris10745 104.0 105.4 105.8 104.9 104.7 106.3

629.9NSWBLACKER Frederick10806 104.8 104.6 105.0 105.7 105.5 104.3

629.8NSWCOLLAROS Bill10027 105.3 104.7 104.8 104.7 105.0 105.3

629.5VICNUNN Colin10658 104.0 103.3 105.9 105.7 104.7 105.9

626.2NSWRICHARDS Rebecca10779 104.3 105.4 104.3 103.7 105.2 103.3

626.0VICLIENG Henry104610 104.1 104.8 104.1 103.8 104.0 105.2

625.7VICPRESTON Chris103511 103.6 104.7 104.5 105.1 104.2 103.6

625.5WAEDWARDS Maureen101512 104.1 102.7 104.9 102.6 105.7 105.5

625.4NSWMITCHELL Brian101213 104.9 104.7 103.7 104.8 103.3 104.0

625.3QLDHOLMES Chloe106414 103.6 103.8 105.1 104.2 104.4 104.2

624.9VICPRESTON Janey103615 104.4 105.2 103.5 104.2 104.4 103.2

624.4NSWLARSEN Dal107216 102.9 102.4 104.7 104.8 103.8 105.8

624.2NSWMITCHELL Janette101117 103.4 104.8 103.8 104.0 104.1 104.1

623.8VICKARAMOSHOS Chris102218 103.5 104.6 103.9 103.6 103.4 104.8

623.1NZVALLANCE Graeme104319 103.4 103.5 103.8 103.5 104.7 104.2

622.1NSWSELMES Pete107020 102.8 103.8 103.8 104.5 104.0 103.2

620.6NSWSELMES Mike106921 102.1 103.1 103.2 103.4 104.7 104.1

619.8NSWGUNNER Robert104722 104.9 100.9 104.2 103.2 103.9 102.7

619.6NSWSELMES Mark106823 104.7 103.6 103.3 102.7 102.4 102.9

617.4NSWMARTIN Brian105024 102.9 102.0 103.4 102.8 102.5 103.8

616.7NSWKELLY Ivan102425 102.7 102.4 103.6 103.0 102.8 102.2

614.3NSWIGGO Andrew106326 103.4 102.1 101.6 102.2 101.7 103.3

614.2NSWDEGROEN Gordon104927 102.7 102.7 103.6 101.6 102.5 101.1

612.1NSWBEALE Janet105828 103.2 101.6 101.6 101.7 100.6 103.4

608.4NSWHORNSBY Lyn105229 100.8 101.5 102.4 102.2 101.2 100.3

605.2NSWGOLDEN Paul105130 99.5 98.9 100.9 100.3 103.0 102.6

566.7QLDSAMPSON Rodney104531 95.9 94.4 97.3 91.4 94.5 93.2
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TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 31; Total number of athletes: 31; Total number of teams: 0

Legend 58CEFCD6

Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation
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MON 22 APR 2019, START TIME 09:15

SYDNEY INTERNATIONAL SHOOTING CENTRE

Individual

BENCHREST DAY 2

RESULTS

TRA National Championships 2019

TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

635.0NSWARMSTRONG Peter10421 105.3 107.0 105.0 106.2 105.4 106.1

631.9SACRESP Mark10042 106.0 105.0 103.9 105.6 105.1 106.3

630.5NSWNEWTON Darren10383 105.2 105.4 105.9 105.8 103.5 104.7

630.5VICNUNN Colin10654 106.5 106.1 104.5 105.1 104.7 103.6

629.5VICPRESTON Chris10355 105.0 104.8 104.4 105.8 104.1 105.4

629.4NSWBLACKER Frederick10806 104.6 105.3 105.2 104.0 104.7 105.6

629.4WAEDWARDS Maureen10157 106.0 105.3 104.2 104.2 105.9 103.8

628.4QLDHOLMES Chloe10648 105.8 104.4 104.8 104.9 104.2 104.3

628.4NSWCOLLAROS Bill10029 104.8 105.2 104.6 104.5 105.3 104.0

628.1NSWSELMES Mark106810 104.0 104.4 104.3 105.5 105.2 104.7

627.6NSWRICHARDS Rebecca107711 104.3 103.5 104.4 105.3 104.1 106.0

627.4NSWSELMES Mike106912 104.7 104.4 105.3 104.7 104.3 104.0

627.2NSWKELLY Ivan202413 105.3 103.6 106.1 105.4 103.9 102.9

626.6NSWLARSEN Dal107214 104.1 104.2 105.3 103.6 105.2 104.2

626.4NSWMITCHELL Brian101215 103.9 104.2 104.8 104.0 104.3 105.2

626.1NSWSELMES Pete107016 105.5 103.8 104.2 103.8 104.2 104.6

624.9NSWMARSHALL Bob101917 102.9 103.6 104.4 104.3 105.6 104.1

624.4NSWMARTIN Brian105018 105.2 103.3 102.9 104.8 104.3 103.9

624.2VICKARAMOSHOS Chris102219 103.7 105.4 104.1 102.6 105.1 103.3

623.2VICLIENG Henry104620 103.1 104.0 104.5 103.7 105.5 102.4

623.1NSWIGGO Andrew206321 103.6 103.5 104.9 104.0 104.4 102.7

622.5VICPRESTON Janey103622 104.8 103.2 102.3 104.1 104.8 103.3

621.7NSWGAUL Chris107423 104.3 104.1 103.7 103.1 102.4 104.1

621.5VICMORGAN Darren103224 102.3 102.0 102.7 105.1 105.3 104.1

620.5NSWBEALE Janet105825 105.2 104.1 103.0 102.6 101.9 103.7

619.2NSWMITCHELL Janette101126 103.4 103.2 102.6 102.7 103.3 104.0

617.5NZVALLANCE Graeme204327 101.8 101.9 103.1 103.7 103.9 103.1

615.9NSWGUNNER Robert104728 102.9 102.3 102.5 102.9 103.0 102.3

611.3NSWHORNSBY Lyn105229 100.3 103.8 103.4 101.2 100.2 102.4

607.7NSWDEGROEN Gordon104930 103.0 100.9 100.4 101.7 100.6 101.1

605.4NSWGOLDEN Paul105131 102.2 101.5 101.0 97.7 101.8 101.2

591.2QLDSAMPSON Rodney104532 98.7 101.2 98.6 101.3 97.9 93.5
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TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 32; Total number of athletes: 32; Total number of teams: 2

Legend E8AB52DF

___ Team Member Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation
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1 2 3 4 5 6

1 NSW 419.4 421.8 419.8 419.1 416.0 420.5 2516.6

1042 ARMSTRONG Peter 105.3 107.0 105.0 106.2 105.4 106.1 635.0

1038 NEWTON Darren 105.2 105.4 105.9 105.8 103.5 104.7 630.5

1080 BLACKER Frederick 104.6 105.3 105.2 104.0 104.7 105.6 629.4

1074 GAUL Chris 104.3 104.1 103.7 103.1 102.4 104.1 621.7

2 VIC 416.9 416.9 416.1 419.7 325.6 415.5 2504.7

1065 NUNN Chris 106.5 106.1 104.5 105.1 10.7 103.6 630.5

1035 PRESTON Chris 105.0 104.8 104.4 105.8 104.1 105.4 629.5

1046 LIENG Henry 103.1 104.0 104.5 103.7 105.5 102.4 623.2

1032 MORGAN Darren 102.3 102.0 102.7 105.1 105.3 104.1 621.5

Total RemarksRank Bib No Name
Series

TRA National Championships 2018

RESULTS
50m BENCHREST OPEN STATE TEAMS

Sydney International Shooting Centre
MON 22nd APRIL 2019, START TIME 09:15



Rank Bib No Name State Day 1 Day 2 Total

1042 ARMSTRONG Peter NSW 632.6 635.0 1267.6

1038 NEWTON Darren NSW 635.7 630.5 1266.2

1004 CRESP Mark SA 632.0 631.9 1263.9

1080 BLACKER Frederick NSW 629.9 629.4 1259.3

1002 COLLAROS Bill NSW 629.8 628.4 1258.2

1035 PRESTON Chris VIC 625.7 629.5 1255.2

1077 RICHARDS Rebecca NSW 626.2 627.6 1253.8

1074 GAUL Chris NSW 631.1 621.7 1252.8

1074 GAUL Chris NSW 631.1 621.7 1252.8

1012 MITCHELL Brian NSW 625.4 626.4 1251.8

1072 LARSEN Dal NSW 624.4 626.6 1251.0

1070 SELMES Pete NSW 622.1 626.1 1248.2

1022 KARAMOSHOS Chris VIC 623.8 624.2 1248.0

1069 SELMES Mike NSW 620.6 627.4 1248.0

1068 SELMES Mark NSW 619.6 628.1 1247.7

1011 MITCHELL Janette NSW 624.2 619.2 1243.4

A GRADE

1065 NUNN Colin VIC 629.5 630.5 1260.0

1064 HOLMES Chloe QLD 625.3 628.4 1253.7

1019 MARSHALL Bob VIC 628.5 624.9 1253.4

1032 MORGAN Darren VIC 631.2 621.5 1252.7

1046 LIENG Henry NSW 626.0 623.2 1249.2

1036 PRESTON Janey VIC 624.9 622.5 1247.4

2024 KELLY Ivan VIC 616.7 627.2 1243.9

2063 IGGO Andrew NSW 614.3 623.1 1237.4

 B GRADE

1015 EDWARDS Maureen WA 625.5 629.4 1254.9

2043 VALLANCE Graeme NZ 623.1 617.5 1240.6

1047 GUNNER Robert NSW 619.8 615.9 1235.7

1058 BEALE Janet NSW 612.1 620.5 1232.6

1049 deGROEN Gordon NSW 614.2 607.7 1221.9

D GRADE

1050 MARTIN Brian NSW 617.4 624.4 1241.8

1052 HORNSBY Lyn NSW 608.4 611.3 1219.7

1051 GOLDEN Paul NSW 605.2 605.4 1210.6

MASTER GRADE

TRA National Championships 2019

RESULTS
BENCH REST CHAMPIONSHIP

Grades
Sydney International Shooting Centre



Rank Bib No State Day 1 Day 2 Total

1 1069 SELMES Mike NSW 620.6 627.4 1248.0

2 1068 SELMES Mark NSW 619.6 628.1 1247.7

Name

TRA National Championships 2019

RESULTS
BENCH REST CHAMPIONSHIP

JUNIOR
Sydney International Shooting Centre



Rank Bib No State Day 1 Day 2 Total

1042 ARMSTRONG Peter NSW 632.6 635.0 1267.6

1004 CRESP Mark SA 632.0 631.9 1263.9

1065 NUNN Colin VIC 629.5 630.5 1260.0

1035 PRESTON Chris VIC 625.7 629.5 1255.2

1015 EDWARDS Maureen WA 625.5 629.4 1254.9

1019 MARSHALL Bob NSW 628.5 624.9 1253.4

1074 GAUL Chris NSW 631.1 621.7 1252.8

1012 MITCHELL Brian NSW 625.4 626.4 1251.8

1036 PRESTON Janey VIC 624.9 622.5 1247.4

1024 KELLY Ivan NSW 616.7 627.2 1243.9

1011 MITCHELL Janette NSW 624.2 619.2 1243.4

1050 MARTIN Brian NSW 617.4 624.4 1241.8

1043 VALLANCE Graeme NZ 623.1 617.5 1240.6

1047 GUNNER Robert NSW 619.8 615.9 1235.7

1049 deGROEN Gordon NSW 614.2 607.7 1221.9

1052 HORNSBY Lyn NSW 608.4 611.3 1219.7

1051 GOLDEN Paul NSW 605.2 605.4 1210.6

1045 SAMPSON Rodney QLD 566.7 591.2 1157.9

Name

TRA National Championships 2019

RESULTS
BENCH REST CHAMPIONSHIP

VETERAN
Sydney International Shooting Centre



Rank Bib No Name State 50m JS Day 1  JS Day 2 Total

1 1009 DALY James VIC 623.4 621.6 622.7 1867.7

2 1067 POTENT Warren NSW 618.8 620.3 616.3 1855.4

3 1061 RIDLEY Robyn NSW 617.9 611.4 618.9 1848.2

4 1057 BROWN Michael NSW 617.4 613.8 615.8 1847.0

5 1008 BROWN Jim NSW 617.6 602.7 620.8 1841.1

6 1010 CROATTO Daniel VIC 610.1 613.2 616.7 1840.0

7 1003 HARCOURT Duncan NSW 615.7 615.8 608.2 1839.7

8 1001 WRIGHT David NSW 606.1 617.1 613.5 1836.7

9 1062 SONDERGELD Clinton QLD 612.5 614.4 609.6 1836.5

10 1059 BEALE Adam NSW 608.4 614.4 610.3 1833.1

11 1037 TAYLOR Maris NSW 607.8 613.5 611.8 1833.1

12 1013 HOLKO Ben VIC 607.7 608.2 609.9 1825.8

13 1027 ROSE Stuart NSW 614.0 604.3 603.8 1822.1

14 1044 SAMPSON Robyn QLD 606.8 606.0 607.6 1820.4

15 1014 OLIVER Owen WA 611.2 596.0 610.0 1817.2

16 1066 KIPROVICH Simon NSW 604.5 606.4 604.8 1815.7

17 1048 KELLY Wayne NSW 602.9 605.6 602.3 1810.8

18 1041 STEY Hayden QLD 602.8 611.8 592.3 1806.9

19 1018 HOPKINS John VIC 600.6 600.8 603.1 1804.5

20 1021 STEY Savanna QLD 597.0 605.7 593.5 1796.2

21 1007 HOUSTON Sam NSW 596.0 596.0 595.0 1787.0

22 1043 VALLANCE Graeme NZ 596.7 597.7 590.7 1785.1

23 1056 STRIK Nick VIC 592.0 593.4 592.2 1777.6

24 1023 KARAMOSHOS Courtney VIC 586.4 602.2 580.2 1768.8

25 1039 KHANPRASERT Suthasinee NSW 576.4 590.9 590.2 1757.5

TRA National Championships 2019

RESULTS
PRONE CHAMPIONSHIP

Individual
Sydney International Shooting Centre



Rank Bib No Name State Day 1 Day 2 Total

1 1009 DALY James VIC 621.6 622.7 1244.3

2 1067 POTENT Warren NSW 620.3 616.3 1236.6

3 1001 WRIGHT David NSW 617.1 613.5 1230.6

4 1061 RIDLEY Robyn NSW 611.4 618.9 1230.3

5 1010 CROATTO Daniel VIC 613.2 616.7 1229.9

6 1057 BROWN Michael NSW 613.8 615.8 1229.6

7 1037 TAYLOR Maris NSW 613.5 611.8 1225.3

8 1059 BEALE Adam NSW 614.4 610.3 1224.7

9 1003 HARCOURT Duncan NSW 615.8 608.2 1224.0

10 1062 SONDERGELD Clinton QLD 614.4 609.6 1224.0

11 1008 BROWN Jim NSW 602.7 620.8 1223.5

12 1013 HOLKO Ben VIC 608.2 609.9 1218.1

13 1024 KELLY Ivan NSW 612.4 604.1 1216.5

14 1079 MCKENZIE Kevin NSW 609.5 605.6 1215.1

15 1044 SAMPSON Robyn QLD 606.0 607.6 1213.6

16 1066 KIPROVICH Simon NSW 606.4 604.8 1211.2

17 1075 WRIGLEY Scott NSW 609.9 601.1 1211.0

18 1027 ROSE Stuart NSW 604.3 603.8 1208.1

19 1048 KELLY Wayne NSW 605.6 602.3 1207.9

20 1014 OLIVER Owen WA 596.0 610.0 1206.0

21 1041 STEY Hayden QLD 611.8 592.3 1204.1

22 1018 HOPKINS John VIC 600.8 603.1 1203.9

23 1076 XIANG Ming NSW 597.8 604.4 1202.2

24 1021 STEY Savanna QLD 605.7 593.5 1199.2

25 1007 HOUSTON Sam NSW 596.0 595.0 1191.0

26 1043 VALLANCE Graeme NZ 597.7 590.7 1188.4

27 1056 STRIK Nick VIC 593.4 592.2 1185.6

28 1023 KARAMOSHOS Courtney VIC 602.2 580.2 1182.4

29 1039 KHANPRASERT Suthasinee NSW 590.9 590.2 1181.1

30 1031 SILVA Maria NSW 585.2 580.7 1165.9

31 1063 IGGO Andrew NSW 579.7 579.0 1158.7

TRA National Championships 2019

RESULTS
JIM SMITH MATCH

Aggregate
Sydney International Shooting Centre



REVISED

SUN 21 APR 2019, START TIME 09:15

SYDNEY INTERNATIONAL SHOOTING CENTRE

Individual

JIM SMITH MATCH

RESULTS

TRA National Championships 2019

TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

621.6VICDALY James10091 104.6 103.8 104.3 102.5 102.6 103.8

620.3NSWPOTENT Warren10672 105.5 100.9 102.8 103.5 104.0 103.6

617.1NSWWRIGHT David10013 101.7 103.7 103.5 102.2 103.2 102.8

615.8NSWHARCOURT Duncan10034 102.1 101.9 104.0 99.9 103.3 104.6

614.4QLDSONDERGELD Clinton10625 102.6 102.2 101.3 102.4 104.8 101.1

614.4NSWBEALE Adam10596 103.8 104.2 101.3 102.7 101.5 100.9

613.8NSWBROWN Michael10577 101.6 103.8 101.0 101.7 102.2 103.5

613.5NSWTAYLOR Maris10378 101.4 102.0 104.0 101.6 103.0 101.5

613.2VICCROATTO Daniel10109 101.2 102.5 101.3 102.8 103.4 102.0

612.4NSWKELLY Ivan102410 102.0 102.2 101.5 102.1 102.5 102.1

611.8QLDSTEY Hayden104111 102.0 103.3 101.5 100.2 100.6 104.2

611.4NSWRIDLEY Robyn106112 101.7 101.7 104.2 102.1 101.7 100.0

609.9NSWWRIGLEY Scott107513 101.3 100.5 102.5 100.6 101.7 103.3

609.5NSWMCKENZIE Kevin107914 101.5 101.1 102.5 103.3 100.5 100.6

608.2VICHOLKO Ben101315 99.0 101.4 99.0 102.6 103.5 102.7

606.4NSWKIPROVICH Simon106616 100.6 102.3 101.6 100.9 101.3 99.7

606.0QLDSAMPSON Robyn104417 98.9 102.6 101.0 103.9 100.3 99.3

605.7QLDSTEY Savanna102118 101.2 100.9 100.4 99.5 102.8 100.9

605.6NSWKELLY Wayne104819 102.7 100.1 102.5 100.0 99.1 101.2

604.3NSWROSE Stuart102720 101.2 101.7 100.8 99.7 100.5 100.4

602.7NSWBROWN Jim100821 101.0 102.4 100.3 98.7 99.0 101.3

602.2VICKARAMOSHOS Courtney102322 102.6 101.7 97.2 98.5 100.8 101.4

600.8VICHOPKINS John101823 98.7 102.2 98.4 99.8 100.9 100.8

597.8NSWXIANG Ming107624 99.3 99.5 99.5 100.0 99.5 100.0

597.7NZVALLANCE Graeme104325 99.8 98.2 101.8 101.2 95.8 100.9

596.0WAOLIVER Owen101426 99.3 102.4 99.5 98.9 95.5 100.4

596.0NSWHOUSTON Sam100727 99.4 99.4 100.5 100.1 99.1 97.5

593.4VICSTRIK Nick105628 97.8 99.3 99.8 99.2 98.6 98.7

590.9NSWKHANPRASERT Suthasinee103929 101.7 97.0 95.6 100.5 98.7 97.4

585.2NSWSILVA Maria103130 98.4 99.8 95.2 96.9 98.5 96.4

579.7NSWIGGO Andrew106331 93.7 96.7 98.1 96.5 99.2 95.5

DNSNSWLINSDELL Glen1081
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TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 32; Total number of athletes: 32; Total number of teams: 0

Legend B3F6FEBF

Bib No Bib Number DNS Did Not Start Nat Nation
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MON 22 APR 2019, START TIME 09:15

SYDNEY INTERNATIONAL SHOOTING CENTRE

Individual

JIM SMITH DAY 2

RESULTS

TRA National Championships 2019

TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

622.7VICDALY James10091 102.5 105.0 105.3 102.8 103.8 103.3

620.8NSWBROWN Jim10082 101.2 104.2 104.1 105.7 103.4 102.2

618.9NSWRIDLEY Robyn10613 103.9 103.7 103.4 104.2 102.4 101.3

616.7VICCROATTO Daniel10104 104.2 101.4 102.2 102.8 103.4 102.7

616.3NSWPOTENT Warren10675 102.6 101.0 101.8 103.2 102.3 105.4

615.8NSWBROWN Michael10576 103.0 101.5 103.5 103.0 101.4 103.4

613.5NSWWRIGHT David10017 100.9 102.5 103.6 102.1 101.7 102.7

611.8NSWTAYLOR Maris10378 102.5 100.2 101.4 101.4 102.3 104.0

610.4WAOLIVER Owen10149 101.2 102.2 104.3 102.5 100.2 100.0

610.3NSWBEALE Adam105910 102.5 100.8 99.4 102.3 102.1 103.2

609.9VICHOLKO Ben101311 102.2 101.4 103.0 99.8 102.2 101.3

609.6QLDSONDERGELD Clinton106212 100.3 101.7 102.2 102.5 102.0 100.9

608.2NSWHARCOURT Duncan100313 103.4 101.7 101.7 100.8 101.4 99.2

607.6QLDSAMPSON Robyn104414 102.4 101.1 102.5 101.6 101.9 98.1

605.6NSWMCKENZIE Kevin107915 102.3 102.7 100.7 99.0 100.8 100.1

604.8NSWKIPROVICH Simon106616 102.4 101.1 101.1 99.5 101.0 99.7

604.4NSWXIANG Ming107617 100.2 99.5 99.8 100.3 102.1 102.5

604.1NSWKELLY Ivan102418 100.4 98.2 102.9 101.4 102.9 98.3

603.8NSWROSE Stuart102719 100.5 100.9 101.7 100.1 100.8 99.8

603.1VICHOPKINS John101820 100.4 99.9 100.5 100.0 101.0 101.3

602.3NSWKELLY Wayne104821 99.4 99.7 100.9 101.6 100.6 100.1

601.1NSWWRIGLEY Scott107522 99.9 100.7 100.6 99.9 100.3 99.7

595.0NSWHOUSTON Sam100723 98.9 99.3 100.2 97.5 99.4 99.7

593.5QLDSTEY Savanna102124 98.7 98.8 97.7 98.8 98.0 101.5

592.3QLDSTEY Hayden104125 101.0 96.1 101.9 97.2 94.8 101.3

592.2VICSTRIK Nick105626 98.1 98.9 96.4 101.2 99.9 97.7

590.7NZVALLANCE Graeme104327 94.8 95.6 100.3 99.8 98.3 101.9

590.2NSWKHANPRASERT Suthasinee103928 97.9 97.0 97.1 100.1 101.2 96.9

580.7NSWSILVA Maria103129 98.6 97.2 97.1 98.1 95.8 93.9

580.2VICKARAMOSHOS Courtney102330 97.1 95.7 99.3 97.8 95.2 95.1

579.0NSWIGGO Andrew106331 97.0 93.1 94.6 95.2 98.9 100.2
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TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 31; Total number of athletes: 31; Total number of teams: 3

Legend B4AC572C

___ Team Member Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation
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Rank Bib No Name State Day 1 Day 2 Total

1059 BEALE Adam NSW 614.4 610.3 1224.7

1041 STEY Hayden QLD 611.8 592.3 1204.1

1021 STEY Savanna QLD 605.7 593.5 1199.2

1056 STRIK Nick VIC 593.4 592.2 1185.6

1023 KARAMOSHOS Courtney VIC 602.2 580.2 1182.4

1039 KHANPRASERT Suthasinee NSW 590.9 590.2 1181.1

1037 TAYLOR Maris NSW 613.5 611.8 1225.3

1008 BROWN Jim NSW 602.7 620.8 1223.5

1024 KELLY Ivan NSW 612.4 604.1 1216.5

1044 SAMPSON Robyn QLD 606.0 607.6 1213.6

1075 WRIGLEY Scott NSW 609.9 601.1 1211.0

1014 OLIVER Owen WA 596.0 610.4 1206.4

1018 HOPKINS John VIC 600.8 603.1 1203.9

1076 XIANG Ming NSW 597.8 604.4 1202.2

1043 VALLANCE Graeme NZ 597.7 590.7 1188.4

1031 SILVA Maria NSW 585.2 580.7 1165.9

JUNIOR

VETERAN

TRA National Championships 2019

RESULTS
JIM SMITH MATCH
Junior & Veteran

Sydney International Shooting Centre



SAT 20 APR 2019, START TIME 09:00

SYDNEY INTERNATIONAL SHOOTING CENTRE

Men

50m RIFLE PRONE MEN

RESULTS

TRA National Championships 2019

TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

623.4VICDALY James10091 QF104.1 103.1 105.0 103.6 104.0 103.6

618.8NSWPOTENT Warren10672 QF104.0 101.5 102.7 103.3 103.6 103.7

617.6NSWBROWN Jim10083 QF103.7 102.8 103.1 104.4 102.4 101.2

617.4NSWBROWN Michael10574 QF102.0 104.0 103.2 104.8 102.0 101.4

615.7NSWHARCOURT Duncan10035 QF102.0 102.2 102.1 103.8 101.4 104.2

614.0NSWROSE Stuart10276 QF100.4 103.5 103.0 103.0 102.8 101.3

612.5QLDSONDERGELD Clinton10627 QF99.0 103.5 103.8 104.0 99.0 103.2

611.4VICDAVIS Neil10548 QF99.2 103.2 103.5 100.0 102.4 103.1

611.2WAOLIVER Owen10149 102.4 101.3 102.1 101.4 101.2 102.8

610.1VICCROATTO Daniel101010 101.2 100.6 102.2 101.4 102.3 102.4

607.8NSWTAYLOR Maris103711 100.4 101.0 102.3 102.7 100.7 100.7

607.7VICHOLKO Ben101312 102.4 101.3 101.5 97.0 102.6 102.9

606.1NSWWRIGHT David100113 98.8 102.0 101.8 100.9 103.2 99.4

604.5NSWKIPROVICH Simon106614 100.7 103.5 99.9 100.0 99.2 101.2

602.9NSWKELLY Wayne104815 101.5 99.1 100.2 101.0 100.4 100.7

600.6VICHOPKINS John101816 100.4 101.7 99.1 99.8 100.9 98.7

596.7NZVALLANCE Graeme104317 100.1 98.5 100.5 98.3 98.5 100.8

596.0NSWHOUSTON Sam100718 102.3 96.9 101.5 99.0 98.5 97.8

592.8VICREMINGTON Mark100619 101.1 98.2 101.7 97.7 97.1 97.0

580.0NSWVAN DER WALLEN Kees106020 96.5 100.2 99.0 92.9 95.3 96.1

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 20; Total number of athletes: 26; Total number of teams: 0

Legend 7F216268

Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation QF Qualified for Final
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SAT 20 APR 2019, START TIME 09:00

SYDNEY INTERNATIONAL SHOOTING CENTRE

JuniorMen

50m RIFLE PRONE MEN

RESULTS

TRA National Championships 2019

TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

608.4NSWBEALE Adam10591 98.9 102.7 100.5 100.5 101.7 104.1

605.9VICDAVIS Michael10552 102.0 99.0 98.8 103.1 102.1 100.9

602.8QLDSTEY Hayden10413 99.7 100.4 100.2 99.5 101.9 101.1

594.2WAWILLIAMS Keigan10264 99.7 98.6 102.5 97.4 101.3 94.7

592.0VICSTRIK Nick10565 97.7 97.6 95.9 102.0 100.7 98.1

584.3NSWHUNTER John10736 96.7 98.7 97.1 95.7 96.5 99.6

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 6; Total number of athletes: 26; Total number of teams: 0

Legend E365E459

Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation
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SAT 20 APR 2019, START TIME 09:00

SYDNEY INTERNATIONAL SHOOTING CENTRE

Women

50m RIFLE PRONE WOMEN

RESULTS

TRA National Championships 2019

TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

617.9NSWRIDLEY Robyn10611 102.4 103.4 102.9 103.0 102.6 103.6

606.8QLDSAMPSON Robyn10442 99.3 101.3 101.4 102.2 100.5 102.1

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 2; Total number of athletes: 5; Total number of teams: 0

Legend BD528522

Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation
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SAT 20 APR 2019, START TIME 09:00

SYDNEY INTERNATIONAL SHOOTING CENTRE

JuniorWomen

50m RIFLE PRONE WOMEN

RESULTS

TRA National Championships 2019

TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

597.0QLDSTEY Savanna10211 100.0 101.9 101.3 98.0 95.9 99.9

586.4VICKARAMOSHOS Courtney10232 98.2 97.5 96.7 95.5 99.7 98.8

576.4NSWKHANPRASERT Suthasinee10393 91.6 97.5 98.1 96.1 98.4 94.7

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 3; Total number of athletes: 5; Total number of teams: 0

Legend F7D014AC

Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation
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Rank Bib No Name State Day 1 Day 2 Total

1009 DALY James VIC 621.6 622.7 1244.3

1067 POTENT Warren NSW 620.3 616.3 1236.6

1001 WRIGHT David NSW 617.1 613.5 1230.6

1037 TAYLOR Maris NSW 613.5 611.8 1225.3

1061 RIDLEY Robyn NSW 611.4 618.9 1230.3

1010 CROATTO Daniel VIC 613.2 616.7 1229.9

1057 BROWN Michael NSW 613.8 615.8 1229.6

1008 BROWN Jim NSW 602.7 620.8 1223.5

1013 HOLKO Ben VIC 613.2 609.9 1223.1

1024 KELLY Ivan NSW 612.4 604.1 1216.5

1079 MCKENZIE Kevin NSW 609.5 605.6 1215.1

1066 KIPROVICH Simon NSW 606.4 604.8 1211.2

1027 ROSE Stuart NSW 604.3 603.8 1208.1

1059 BEALE Adam NSW 614.4 610.3 1224.7

1003 HARCOURT Duncan NSW 615.8 608.2 1224.0

1062 SONDERGELD Clinton QLD 614.4 609.6 1224.0

1048 KELLY Wayne NSW 605.6 602.3 1207.9

1014 OLIVER Owen WA 596.0 610.4 1206.4

1041 STEY Hayden QLD 611.8 592.3 1204.1

1076 XIANG Ming NSW 597.8 604.4 1202.2

1007 HOUSTON Sam NSW 596.0 595.0 1191.0

1021 STEY Savanna QLD 605.7 593.5 1199.2

1043 VALLANCE Graeme NZ 597.7 590.7 1188.4

1056 STRIK Nick VIC 593.4 592.2 1185.6

D GRADE

1023 KARAMOSHOS Courtney VIC 602.2 580.2 1182.4

1039 KHANPRASERT Suthasinee NSW 590.9 590.2 1181.1

1031 SILVA Maria NSW 585.2 580.7 1165.9

MASTER GRADE

A GRADE

B GRADE

C GRADE

TRA National Championships 2019

RESULTS
PRONE GRADES

Individual
Sydney International Shooting Centre



1 2 3 4 5 6

1 VIC 409.3 407.7 411.0 405.4 410.4 408.6 2452.4

1009 DALY James 102.5 105.0 105.3 102.8 103.8 103.3 622.7

1010 CROATTO Daniel 104.2 101.4 102.2 102.8 103.4 102.7 616.7

1013 HOLKO Ben 102.2 101.4 103.0 99.8 102.2 101.3 609.9

1018 HOPKINS John 100.4 99.9 100.5 100.0 101.0 101.3 603.1

2 NSW 409.4 406.0 406.5 408.4 407.5 410.5 2448.3

1076 POTENT Warren 102.6 101.0 101.8 103.2 102.3 105.4 616.3

1001 WRIGHT David 100.9 102.5 103.6 102.1 101.7 102.7 613.5

1059 BEALE Adam 102.5 100.8 99.4 102.3 102.1 103.2 610.3

1003 HARCOURT Duncan 103.4 101.7 101.7 100.8 101.4 99.2 608.2

3 QLD 300.0 397.7 404.3 400.1 396.5 491.8 2403.0

1062 SONDERGELD Clinton 100.3 101.7 102.2 102.5 102.0 100.9 609.6

1044 SAMPSON Robyn 102,4 101.1 102.5 101.6 101.9 98.1 607.6

1021 STEY Savanna 98.7 98.8 97.7 98.8 98.0 191.5 593.5

1041 STEY Hayden 101.0 96.1 101.9 97.2 94.6 101.3 592.3

Total RemarksRank Bib No Name
Series

TRA National Championships 2018

RESULTS
50m PRONE OPEN STATE TEAMS
Sydney International Shooting Centre
MON 22nd APRIL 2019, START TIME 09:15



Name State Total Rank

WOMEN

NEW SOUTH WALES

1061 RIDLEY, Ridley NSW 618.9

1039 KHANPRASERT, Suthasinee NSW 590.2

1209.1

QUEENSLAND

1044 SAMPSON, Robyn QLD 607.6

1021 STEY, Savanna QLD 593.5

1201.1

JUNIOR

1059 BEALE, Adam NSW 610.3

1039 KHANPRASERT, Suthasinee NSW 590.2

1200.5

1021 STEY, Savanna QLD 593.5

1041 STEY, Hayden QLD 592.3

1185.8

1056 STRIK, Nicholas VIC 592.2

1023 KARAMOSHOS, Courtney VIC 580.2

1172.4

TRA National Championships 2018

RESULTS
50m PRONE TEAMS WOMEN/JUNIOR

Sydney International Shooting Centre


